CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
LED AREA LXST30Q
419,000 HoursL70
25°C EasyLED Brookline Small Area/Roadway

5-Year Warranty.
Dimensions
Order Information Example: LXST30Q-B-262-U-4K-C-BZ-BR-R7
LXST30Q
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
LXST30Q=
16″ Area Light
A=Type I
B=Type II
C=Type III
F=Type V
180=180w U=120-277V
H=347/480V*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Flat Glass Lens
P=Clear Flat Prismatic Glass
Lens*
*Use with Type V Optic Only.
BZ=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF= Slipfitter
MA= Mounting Arm Adapter
BR=Two-Piece Swivel Bracket
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013
Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
with P18132 shorting cap
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
LED AREA LXST30Q
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
1
0.66 29 Lbs
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2@180ᵒ Mount
1.32 58 Lbs
2@90ᵒ Mount
0.90 58 Lbs
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
3@90ᵒ Mount
1.45 87 Lbs
3@120ᵒ Mount
1.36 87 Lbs
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
4@90ᵒ Mount
1.45 116 Lbs
Mounting Accessories
(Order separately, Field installed)
Replacement Parts
(Order separately, Field installed)
Accessories
(Order separately, Field installed)
EPA (Effective Projected Area) Shown with CVMAZ mounting.
419,000 HoursL70
25°C